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Anlage
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
G 0201/465326 kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Hallenadresse
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Sportwart/in
Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de

Jugendwart/in
JanRen, Sven
T 01520 8668565 info@heibreak.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de
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Herren 50 1 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Thomas Daun
m 0177 5272937; thomas.daun@alice-dsl.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Giesing, Frank
Meiritz, Michael
Klinkhart, Wolfgang
Daun, Thomas
Kurka, Peter
Reusch, Thorsten
Niermann, Rolf
Holscher, Ralf
Valbert, Dirk

Bastian, Klemens
Steuber, Michael
Kindhauser, Felix
Schlosser, Thomas
Mohr, Andre

Neises, Sascha
Schmalhaus, Carsten
Hartung, Sven
Westerhausen, Frank
Doering, Ulf
Lehnerdt, Gotz Frederik
Gartner, Nico

Brandt, Patrick
Heermann, Jan
Schaumann, Ralf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16703489
16403568
17402311
16503541
17280712
16902109
15703460
16991066
16805399
16703420
16703709
17351968
17355328
17282598
17163512
17281548
17203956
16452791
16853149
17161695
17281081
17053733
17159724
16803593

LK

LK11,3
LK13,0
LK14,1
LK14,2
LK15,9
LK16,0
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK17,5
LK18,6
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK20,6
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




